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CAMPIONATO BERRETTI GIRONE C

GIORNATA n.5 del 11/10/2014

PRATO

L AQUILA

PISA

GROSSETO

CARRARESE

PISTOIESE

PESCARA

ASCOLI

BENEVENTO
CASERTANA
LUCCHESE
LUPA ROMA
TERAMO
TUTTOCUOIO
Squadra
1 : TUTTOCUOIO
=
2 AVERSA NORMANNA
3 0 LUCCHESE
41 & L AQUILA
5 C CASERTANA
6 ‘!:/\ LUPA ROMA
7 1]’ ASCOLI
8 g PESCARA
9 TERAMO
10 GROSSETO
11 () PISA
12 PISTOIESE
13 Tg TORRES
14| 7 BENEVENTO
15 D CITTA DI PONTEDERA
16 g PRATO

61 32
66 32
62 32
89 32
38 32
59 32
59 32
43 32
26 32
27 32
45 32
38 32
8 32
49 32
24 32
67 32

17

19

18

12

12

15

17

12

14

19

10

17

18

13

20

21

11

12

28

11

20

42

80

51

33

41

44

73

52

36

30

49

33

32

51

30

69

27

35

33

46

63

35

35

46

64

65

44

51

78

46

74

25

15

45

18




CAMPIONATO BERRETTI GIRONE C
GIORNATA n.5 del 11/10/2014

CARRARESE ‘ 52 ‘ 32‘ 14‘ 10‘

8‘ 58‘ 37‘ 21‘




